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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MukuTiok HO.I.
KypsHcbkuii B.1HO.
MocaHtok L.b.
Kncenmusa €.B.
Teniwyxk I.C.
Pnbak B.I.
l'ypanb B.B.
l'y6iw B.B.
Jlectok B.B.
Amb6op P.A.
MwukuTiok P.HO.
YepHuweHko O.l.
lonnk B.I.
KoctuHuk B.I.
Bownuixoecbkuii B.A.
MnewkaH M.O.
Manbkis M.C.
l'ynbko T.C.
bogHaposcbkui 1.O.
Makapwk B.l.
Bopkiscbkuia P.I1.
CeHuyk B.B.
Cos'ak .M.
Kypwnsak €.B.
Cumaka 4.4.
Makoginuyk |.B.
Koxxyxap C.M.
KepHuuHwi 1.B.
MenbHuk O.B.
Kyraiscbkuia FO.FO.
Fabna C.P.
WenenHunubkuin T.I.
Kynubo A.C.
KypsiHcbkui HO.B.
lonvk LI
Teniwyk 1.C. Ta BHYK
FonnHuyk OK.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6u Konomus, Yoprkis

2022
Benuka Bucka

B 222 [1/ 48.5494846 /] 31.868097
19.06.2022 05:14:01

fAlcHo
43

1026
467.894
205

112

93

Kop,

281017
181011
281018
331055
181040
181122
181001
281053
181006
181003
283767
281055
281036
284076
181008
181004
181123
284075
281001
281056
281052
183710
281023
181112
331106
331597
334938
281040
281016
281035
281032
334939
284080
181119
283777
183711
331034

Kny6

YoprkiB
Kosnomusa
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
Kosnomusa
Konomusa
Konomusa
YoprkiB
Konomus
Konommsa
YoprkiB
YoprTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
Kosnomusa
Konomusa
Konomusa
YoprkiB
YopTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
Kosomusa
YoprkiB
Konomusa
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprtkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YopTkiB
YoprkiB
Konomusa
YoprkiB
Konomus

YoprkiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

18
32
52
60
50
35
51
40
32
21
8
28
43
29
19
25
27
44
35
15
43
26
24
25
16
44
28
0
0
38
13
23
0

24

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

8 483.33
13 478.73
23 49373
18 479.71
13 487.16
6 466.67
12 45255
17 489.80
11 482.35
381.76
381.18
471.08
448.24
458.14
349.51
0.00
45245
46049
258.63
455.29
44765
0.00
91.37
264.90
0.00
461.37
356.96
0.00
0.00
256.57
174.02
0.00
0.00
8245
0.00
0.00
94.80
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11:55:56

12:48:49

1144.40

993.45

11:49:02

13:40:35

01:51:33

0

63

142

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

044 214.81
041 19448
044 218.38
0.30 143.91
0.26 126.66
0.17 80.00
0.24 106.48
042 208.17
0.34 165.81
0.19 7272
0.50 190.59
0.25 117.77
0.14 62.54
0.24 110.58
0.21 73.58
0.00 0.00
0.26 117.30
0.16 73.26
0.09 2217
040 182.12
0.14 62.46
0.00 0.00
0.04 3.81
0.12 31.79
0.00 0.00
0.11 5243
0.14 50.99
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.08 20.26
0.15 26.77
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.25 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.04 3.95

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
828.62
82449
72539
656.64
617.65
602.69
59324
527.00
519.19
516.61
507.71
396.14
376.07
363.76
34745
327.50
302.77
256.41
242.15
209.60
201.50
200.68
198.82
181.20
169.80
157.20
139.97
136.96
128.58
125.33
72.36
42.30
29.02
28.36
23.80
13.56
3.95



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

My6iw B.C.
l'ypans C.B.
bonepstok .M.
Amb6op P.A. 2
Bo3Hsak P.I.
KocmuHka B.B.
JNectok B.B.

BoaHapoBcbkumii 3.1.

Bopuyk M.M.

280108
181117
183707
183897
181106
183709
181118
281061
181007

YoprkiB
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
YoprkiB
Konomusa

N
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184.02
83.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:44:16

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



